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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 4 Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast 11 - 12 godina
12/7/2024 - 16:56 Rezultati
Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

11 godina

1. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:24.06 408 39.29 44.77
2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:25.85 383 41.87 43.98
3. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna kocka Senta 1:27.94 356 42.16 45.78
4. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:30.42 328 42.60 47.82
5. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:33.88 293 45.61 48.27
6. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:35.90 274 46.42 49.48
7. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:37.29 263 45.61 51.68
8. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:37.44 262 46.04 51.40
9. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:37.48 261 44.90 52.58

10. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:37.50 261 46.39 51.11
11. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:37.58 260 44.64 52.94
12. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:38.02 257 47.03 50.99
13. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:38.59 253 49.16 49.43
14. SPASIC, Tara 13 Nis 2005 1:38.91 250 47.36 51.55
15. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:38.98 250 47.97 51.01
16. SAVIĆ, Višnja 13 Panta Rei 1:39.33 247 47.59 51.74
17. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.09 241 47.96 52.13
18. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 1:40.30 240 49.23 51.07
19. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.33 233 47.40 53.93
20. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.50 231 47.56 53.94
21. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.07 221 49.63 53.44
22. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 1:43.17 220 49.63 53.54
23. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.72 211 50.37 54.35
24. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:46.71 199 52.95 53.76
25. NADLACKI, Masa 13 Proleter 1:47.25 196 50.81 56.44
26. ZLOKAS, Tara 13 Proleter 1:48.71 188 51.84 56.87
27. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:49.40 185 51.56 57.84
28. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:49.76 183 53.44 56.32
29. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 1:51.59 174 54.97 56.62
30. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.71 169 53.74 58.97
31. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.80 168 55.10 57.70
32. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.04 140 55.94 1:04.10
33. PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Novi Sad 2:01.28 135 55.68 1:05.60
34. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 2:02.42 132 59.68 1:02.74
35. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 2:04.35 126 58.94 1:05.41

DSQ KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna kocka Senta 1:34.30 44.28 50.02
bolestan FILIPOVIĆ, Vita 13 Mornar Beograd 1
bolestan TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar

12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.77 535 37.52 39.25
2. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:21.40 449 39.47 41.93
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.04 408 40.32 43.72
4. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24 405 40.70 43.54
5. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 1:24.42 403 40.97 43.45
6. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.05 380 41.27 44.78
7. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:26.74 371 41.70 45.04
8. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:27.98 356 41.64 46.34
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

9. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 1:28.81 346 41.55 47.26
10. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet Sombor 1:28.83 345 41.13 47.70
11. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:29.74 335 44.64 45.10
12. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 1:30.93 322 43.17 47.76
13. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:31.19 319 43.93 47.26
14. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.46 316 44.48 46.98
15. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:31.76 313 43.71 48.05
16. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.80 313 43.75 48.05
17. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:32.78 303 43.44 49.34
18. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:32.79 303 45.37 47.42
19. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:33.55 296 45.30 48.25
20. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.37 288 43.87 50.50
21. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:35.37 279 46.51 48.86
22. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:36.98 265 48.04 48.94
23. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.30 247 48.50 50.80
24. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.03 242 47.28 52.75
25. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:40.27 240 49.12 51.15
26. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.71 237 47.13 53.58
27. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.46 225 48.20 54.26
28. PARDOVSKI, Lena 12 Proleter 1:43.09 221 48.84 54.25
29. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:44.61 211 50.99 53.62
30. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:45.02 209 51.16 53.86
31. MARTIC, Masa 12 PK Vracar 1:47.08 197 50.40 56.68
32. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 1:48.13 191 50.37 57.76
33. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:48.69 188 50.85 57.84
34. RADMAN, Carna 12 PK Arena 2015 1:51.84 173 51.48 1:00.36
35. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 1:59.24 143 57.00 1:02.24

bolestan NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica

11 - 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:16.77 535 37.52 39.25
2. PAVLOVIĆ, Nikolija 12 Mornar Beograd 1 1:21.40 449 39.47 41.93
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:24.04 408 40.32 43.72
4. BURIĆ, Miona 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:24.06 408 39.29 44.77
5. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:24.24 405 40.70 43.54
6. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 1:24.42 403 40.97 43.45
7. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 1:25.85 383 41.87 43.98
8. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:26.05 380 41.27 44.78
9. ZARIC, Lena 12 Polet Sombor 1:26.74 371 41.70 45.04

10. HOLI, Virag 13 Startna kocka Senta 1:27.94 356 42.16 45.78
11. ŠDIKU, Lena 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:27.98 356 41.64 46.34
12. KRALJ, Lena 12 Proleter 1:28.81 346 41.55 47.26
13. VESELINOVIC, Vasilija Ana 12 Polet Sombor 1:28.83 345 41.13 47.70
14. VELIČKOVSKI, Darija 12 Dinamo Pančevo 1:29.74 335 44.64 45.10
15. JAKOVLJEVIC, Helena 13 Orka 034 1:30.42 328 42.60 47.82
16. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Novi Sad 1:30.93 322 43.17 47.76
17. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 1:31.19 319 43.93 47.26
18. DRAGAS, Andjelija 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.46 316 44.48 46.98
19. BABIC, Nadja 12 Vrbas 1:31.76 313 43.71 48.05
20. MIHAJLOVIC, Mia 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:31.80 313 43.75 48.05
21. DRK, Kristina 12 Novi Sad 1:32.78 303 43.44 49.34
22. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 1:32.79 303 45.37 47.42
23. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:33.55 296 45.30 48.25
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Zimsko prvenstvo Srbije za pionire
Subotica, 7 - 8/12/2024

Disciplina 4, Devojčice, 100m Prsno/Breast, 11 - 12 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

24. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 1:33.88 293 45.61 48.27
25. JELIC, Mia 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:34.37 288 43.87 50.50
26. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 1:35.37 279 46.51 48.86
27. KOSTOVIC, Masa 13 Pirat 1:35.90 274 46.42 49.48
28. RADJENOVIĆ, Nadja 12 Polet Sombor 1:36.98 265 48.04 48.94
29. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 1:37.29 263 45.61 51.68
30. POPOVIC MASA, 13 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:37.44 262 46.04 51.40
31. PRIJOVIC, Jovana 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:37.48 261 44.90 52.58
32. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 1:37.50 261 46.39 51.11
33. SABO, Jovana 13 Velika Kikinda 1:37.58 260 44.64 52.94
34. MILJKOVIĆ, Lenka 13 Mornar Beograd 1 1:38.02 257 47.03 50.99
35. ANDRIC, Nadja 13 Proleter 1:38.59 253 49.16 49.43
36. SPASIC, Tara 13 Nis 2005 1:38.91 250 47.36 51.55
37. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 1:38.98 250 47.97 51.01
38. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 1:39.30 247 48.50 50.80
39. SAVIĆ, Višnja 13 Panta Rei 1:39.33 247 47.59 51.74
40. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:40.03 242 47.28 52.75
41. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:40.09 241 47.96 52.13
42. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 1:40.27 240 49.12 51.15
43. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 1:40.30 240 49.23 51.07
44. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:40.71 237 47.13 53.58
45. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 1:41.33 233 47.40 53.93
46. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:41.50 231 47.56 53.94
47. CAKANJ, Petra 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:42.46 225 48.20 54.26
48. BABIJANOVIC, Lucija 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:43.07 221 49.63 53.44
49. PARDOVSKI, Lena 12 Proleter 1:43.09 221 48.84 54.25
50. MOLNAR, Lana 13 Novi Sad 1:43.17 220 49.63 53.54
51. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:44.61 211 50.99 53.62
52. BEDEKOVIC, Nadja 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:44.72 211 50.37 54.35
53. ILIC, Nina 12 Nis 2005 1:45.02 209 51.16 53.86
54. CIRIC, Vinka 13 Napredak 1:46.71 199 52.95 53.76
55. MARTIC, Masa 12 PK Vracar 1:47.08 197 50.40 56.68
56. NADLACKI, Masa 13 Proleter 1:47.25 196 50.81 56.44
57. SISLJAGIC, Tea 12 Polet Sombor 1:48.13 191 50.37 57.76
58. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 Plavi Talas Beograd 1:48.69 188 50.85 57.84
59. ZLOKAS, Tara 13 Proleter 1:48.71 188 51.84 56.87
60. PAJIC, Vlatka 13 Polet Sombor 1:49.40 185 51.56 57.84
61. NADJALIN, Lena 13 Proleter 1:49.76 183 53.44 56.32
62. ILIC, Milana 13 Polet Sombor 1:51.59 174 54.97 56.62
63. RADMAN, Carna 12 PK Arena 2015 1:51.84 173 51.48 1:00.36
64. KULT, Zoja 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.71 169 53.74 58.97
65. NIKOLIC, Sofija 13 Polet Sombor 1:52.80 168 55.10 57.70
66. MAKSIMOVIC, Sara 12 Polet Sombor 1:59.24 143 57.00 1:02.24
67. CALIC, Tijana 13 Polet Sombor 2:00.04 140 55.94 1:04.10
68. PETKEVICH, Aleksandra 13 Novi Sad 2:01.28 135 55.68 1:05.60
69. VRBAN, Lucia 13 PK Arena 2015 2:02.42 132 59.68 1:02.74
70. BADZA, Andjelija 13 Polet Sombor 2:04.35 126 58.94 1:05.41

DSQ KAMRAS, Ana 13 Startna kocka Senta 1:34.30 44.28 50.02
bolestan FILIPOVIĆ, Vita 13 Mornar Beograd 1
bolestan TEOFILOVIC, Una 13 PK Vracar
bolestan NESIC, Dasa 12 Dubocica
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